
 

Travis County Youth Show 
Recipe Form – Preserved Division B ONLY 

 
 

		
EXHIBITOR AND ENTRY NUMBERS WILL BE GIVEN AT CHECK‐IN. 
 

Exhibitor ID:                                             Entry ID:              
 

Recipe Title:                           
 

Select: ☐ Pan ☐ Jar  Size:      Temperature:                           Cooking Time:         
 
Ingredients: 
                             
                             
                             
                             
                             
                             
                             
 
Directions: 
 
 


	Exhibitor ID: 
	Entry ID: 
	Recipe Title: 
	Pan: Off
	Jar: Off
	Size: 
	Temperature: 
	Cooking Time: 
	Ingredients 1: 
	Ingredients 2: 
	Ingredients 3: 
	Ingredients 4: 
	Ingredients 5: 
	Ingredients 6: 
	Ingredients 7: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	Text1: 


